E{h Multiplication (International Style)

Name:
Solve each problem. Answers
1) 34x430 2) 79x487 3) 96x854
1.
2
3.
4
5
4 947 x48 5) 554x89 6) 308x99
6
7
8.
9.
10.
7) 462x53 8) 99x708 9 407x14
11.
12.
10) 455x%x54 11) 103 x86 12) 50x726
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12,

Multiplication (International Style) Name: Answer Key
Solve each problem. Answers
1) 34x430 2) 79x487 3) 96x854
136 316 768 1. _ 14,620
102 632 480
0 553 384 2. _ 38,473
14620 38473 81984 . 81,984
4. 45,456
5 49,306
4 947x48 5 554x89 6) 308x909
3788 4432 2772 6. _ 30,492
7576 4986 2772
45456 49306 30492 7. _ 24,486
8. 70,092
9 5,698
0. 24,570
7) 462x53 8) 99x708 9 407 x14
2310 69 3 407 11.__ 8,858
1386 0 1628
24486 792 5608 12._ 36,300
70092
10) 455x54 1) 103%x86 12) 50x726
2275 824 350
1820 618 100
24570 8858 300
36300
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E{h Multiplication (International Style)

Name:
Solve each problem. Answers
81,984 24,486 8,858
5,698 38,473 45,456 1.
24,570 49,306 14,620
2.
1) 34x430 2) 79 x487 3) 96 x 854
3.
4.
5.
6.
4 947 x 48 5) 554 x809 6) 308 x99 7
8.
9.
10.
11.
7) 46 2 x53 8) 99 x 708 9 407 x14
12.
10) 455 x 54 1) 103 x 86 12) 50x7 26

Modified
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